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• • Broad appetite of risk and exposuresBroad appetite of risk and exposures

• • High limit capacity up to $20,000,000+  High limit capacity up to $20,000,000+  

dependent on classdependent on class

• • First Dollar Defense and Defense Costs in First Dollar Defense and Defense Costs in 

Addition availableAddition available

• • No Water Ingress Exclusion on base formNo Water Ingress Exclusion on base form

Contact Us

SPG Canada Architects & Engineers SPG Canada Architects & Engineers 

errors and omissions policy offers errors and omissions policy offers 

coverage for design professionals  coverage for design professionals  

of all typesof all types

• • Coverage for Pollution up to $500,000Coverage for Pollution up to $500,000

• • Copyright Infringements Costs up to $25,000Copyright Infringements Costs up to $25,000

• • Loss of Documents up to $100,000Loss of Documents up to $100,000

• • Various types of Engineers including: Various types of Engineers including: 

   CivilCivil

    Forensic Forensic

    Mechanical Mechanical

    Electrical Electrical

    Chemical Chemical

    Environmental Environmental

    Structural Structural

   Building DesignersBuilding Designers

• • ArchitectsArchitects

• •  Design Build Firms Design Build Firms

• •  Non-Destructive Testing Non-Destructive Testing

• •  Land Surveyors Land Surveyors

• •  Interior Designers Interior Designers

• •  Construction Management Firms and more Construction Management Firms and more
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